
Central Buckeye Conference 11/29/2023

2025-26 FOOTBALL - VARSITY

KENTON TRAIL Division Schedule
Bellefontaine Jonathan Alder Kenton Ridge London Tecumseh Urbana

CHIEFTAINS PIONEERS COUGARS RED RAIDERS ARROWS HILLCLIMBERS

Fri 22-Aug

Fri 29-Aug

Fri 5-Sep

Fri 12-Sep

Fri 19-Sep

Fri 26-Sep    KENTON RIDGE    at TECUMSEH    at BELLEFONTAINE    at URBANA    JONATHAN ALDER    LONDON

Fri 3-Oct    LONDON    at BELLEFONTAINE    at KENTON RIDGE

Fri 10-Oct    at TECUMSEH    at LONDON    at URBANA    JONATHAN ALDER    BELLEFONTAINE    KENTON RIDGE

Fri 17-Oct    URBANA    at KENTON RIDGE    JONATHAN ALDER    at TECUMSEH    LONDON    at BELLEFONTAINE

Fri 24-Oct    at JONATHAN ALDER    BELLEFONTAINE    at LONDON    KENTON RIDGE    at URBANA    TECUMSEH

MAD RIVER Division Schedule
Benjamin Logan Graham Indian Lake North Union Northwestern Shawnee

RAIDERS FALCONS LAKERS WILDCATS WARRIORS BRAVES

Fri 22-Aug

Fri 29-Aug

Fri 5-Sep

Fri 12-Sep

Fri 19-Sep

Fri 26-Sep    at GRAHAM    BENJAMIN LOGAN    at NORTH UNION    INDIAN LAKE    at SHAWNEE    NORTHWESTERN

Fri 3-Oct    NORTH UNION    NORTHWESTERN    SHAWNEE    at BENJAMIN LOGAN    at GRAHAM    at INDIAN LAKE

Fri 10-Oct    INDIAN LAKE    at SHAWNEE    at BENJAMIN LOGAN    at NORTHWESTERN    NORTH UNION    GRAHAM

Fri 17-Oct    at NORTHWESTERN    INDIAN LAKE    at GRAHAM    SHAWNEE    BENJAMIN LOGAN    at NORTH UNION

Fri 24-Oct    SHAWNEE    at NORTH UNION    NORTHWESTERN    GRAHAM    at INDIAN LAKE    at BENJAMIN LOGAN

DAY DATE

   at GRAHAM   at BENJAMIN LOGAN    at NORTH UNION    at SHAWNEE    at INDIAN LAKE    at NORTHWESTERN

   at JONATHAN ALDER

   INDIAN LAKE    SHAWNEE    NORTHWESTERN    BENJAMIN LOGAN    NORTH UNION

   URBANA    TECUMSEH

   GRAHAM

DAY DATE

   at JONATHAN ALDER

   BELLEFONTAINE    URBANA    LONDON    JONATHAN ALDER    TECUMSEH    KENTON RIDGE

   at TECUMSEH    at LONDON    at BELLEFONTAINE    at URBANA    at KENTON RIDGE


